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LLeviticus 16:29-342a

Hanukkah
Purim
Passover®

Shavuot

Shabbat

Rosh Hashanah

Yom Kippur

Sukkot

Shemini Atzerat Simch at Torah

Hanukkah

Sat, Dec. 24, 2016 - Sun, Jan. 1, 2017
Sat-Sun March 11-12, 2017

Mon, April 10 - Tue, April 18, 2017
Tue-Thu, May 30 - June 1, 2017

Weekly Sabbath from Friday evening to Saturday evening

Wed-Fri Sept. 20-22, 2017

Fri-5at Sept. 29-30, 2017
Wed-Wed,Oct. 4-11, 2017
Wed-Fri Oct. 11-13, 2017

Tue, Dec. 12 - Wed, Dec. 20, 2017
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